
SCHEDULE OF SESSIONS 
 

INTERNATIONAL TRAINING PROGRAMME ON CITIZEN CENTRIC 
GOVERNANCE AND USE OF DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY 

(October 4– 17, 2023) 

Date/Day/ Time 
First Week Session Facilitator 

4.10.2023 (Wednesday)   

10.15 A.M-11.15 A.M Registration/Inauguration Team members 

11.15 A.M - 01:00 PM Briefing about the course/ 
Interaction with participants Team members 

2: 15 P.M. onwards Visit to Narela Market Team members 

05.10.2023 (Thursday )   

10.15 A.M.-1.00 P.M. 
 

Initiation / Ecosystem of 
Common Service Centre (CSC) 
(Vision & Mission) 

MD & CEO 
CSC 2.0 team 

2.15 P.M. – 5:00 P.M. 
Technology Integration (CSC 
mechanism using Information & 
Technology)   

CTO 

06.10.2023 (Friday )   

10.15 A.M.-01:00 P.M. 

Introduction of UDI (Unique 
Device Identification) as 
Aadhaar.  
Role of Aadhaar in Indian 
economy 

Representative of UIDAI 

2.15 P.M. – 5:00 P.M. CSC & Aadhaar Mr. Subodh Mishra 

07.10.2023 (Saturday) HOLIDAY Visit to Taj Mahal 

08.10.2023 ( Sunday) HOLIDAY  

Second Week   

09.10.2023 (Monday)   

10.15 A.M. – 11.30 A.M. Farmers welfare scheme and the 
role of CSC 

Internal faculty 

11.45 A.M.-1.00 P.M. Financial Inclusion and the role 
of CSC Internal faculty 



2.15 P.M. – 5:00 P.M. CSC Setup requirements  CSC 2.0 team 

10.10.2023 (Tuesday)   

10.15 A.M.-1.00 P.M. 
Visit to CSC Okhla Office& 
meeting with Top Management 
and Aadhar Seva Kendra 

Capacity Building Team 

2.15 P.M. – 5:00 P.M. Visit to CSC Rashtrapati Bhavan 
center&Bal Vidyalaya 

CSC State Head Delhi 

11.10.2023 (Wednesday)   

10.15 A.M.-01:00 P.M. Introduction of G2C services & 
Its divisions 
G2C services on CSC Platform 

G2C Services Vertical Head 
2.15 P.M. – 5:00 P.M. 

12.10.2023 (Thursday)   

10.15 A.M. -01:00 PM 
 Visit to Aadhar Seva Kendra and 

VLE centers – Haryana State CSC Haryana State Team 
2.30 P.M.-5.00 P.M. 

13.10.2023 (Friday)   

10.30 A.M.-12.45 P.M. “Unity in Diversity” Challenges & 
Opportunities 

State Heads (Delhi) 

2.30 P.M.-5.00 P.M. Government e-Marketing 
Platform: Introduction to GeM Team from GeM 

14.10.2023 (Saturday) HOLIDAY  

15.10.2023 (Sunday) HOLIDAY  

Third Week   

16.10.2023 (Monday)   

10.30 A.M.-12.45 P.M. 
VLE visits at Noida/Grater Noida CSC UP State Team 2.30 P.M.-5.00 P.M. 

 

17.10.2023 (Tuesday)   

10.30 A.M.-12.45 P.M. Valedictory  

2.30 P.M.-5.00 P.M. 
   

 


